
Outwood Academy Freeston
Year 10 Internal Examinations
All examinations will be held in lesson time in assessment conditions.  Exams vary in duration.  Subjects may have more than one exam in a particular topic area.
All examinations are illustrated below, students may not study all subjects and should highlight the subject exams they are studying for.

Day/Date Subject (Theme/Area of Assessment) Link to any resources / revision drives

Wed 16th June History (Medicine) (1 hour 15 minutes) https://history.outwood.com/home/gcse

Wed 16th June English Literature An Inspector Calls (45 minutes) https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/english/literature/
post-1914-prosedrama

Fri 18th June Maths Paper 1 ODDS (45 mins) https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/maths/home

Week Commencing
21st June

iCreative Media (45 mins)

Mon 21st June Design Technology (1 hour 30mins)

Mon 21st June Drama (Component 2 Exam) P2 to P5

Tues 22nd June Maths Paper 1 EVENS (45 mins) https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/maths/home

Tues 22nd June Spanish (2 hours) Pupils have bespoke revision cards to study at home.

Wed 23rd June Spanish (1 hour) Pupils have bespoke revision cards to study at home.

Thur 24th June Design & Technology (1 hour 30 mins)

Thur 24th June Biology (P4 x-band) (P5 y-band)

Fri 25th June Maths Paper 2 ODDS (45 mins) https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/maths/home

Fri 25th June Spanish (1 hour) Pupils have bespoke revision cards to study at home.

Mon 28th June Spanish (1 hour) Pupils have bespoke revision cards to study at home.

Mon 28th June Chemistry (P3 x-band) (P4 y-band)

Tues 29th June Maths Paper 2 EVENS (45 mins) https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/maths/home

Tues 29th June Spanish (1 hour) Pupils have bespoke revision cards to study at home.

Wed 30th June Spanish (1 hour) Pupils have bespoke revision cards to study at home.

Wed 30th June Physics (P2 x-band) (P4 y-band)

Wed 30th June English Literature A Christmas Carol (45 minutes) https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/english/literature/
19th-century-prose

Thur 1st July English Language Component 1 Section A https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/english/reading/re
ading-papers-1

Thur 1st July Sports Studies (1 hour)

Fri 2nd July Maths Paper 3 ODDS (45 mins) https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/maths/home

Fri 2nd July Spanish (1 hour) Pupils have bespoke revision cards to study at home.

Fri 2nd July English Language Component 1 Section A https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/english/reading/re
ading-papers-1

Tues 6th July Maths Paper 3 EVENS (45 mins) https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/maths/home
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Wed 7th July Geography (Weather + Tectonics) (1 hour) https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/geographyrevisio
n/home/gcse?authuser=0

Wed 14th July English Literature Unseen Poetry (1 hour) https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/english/literature/
unseen-poetry

Thur 15th July Photography (2 hours) P1+P2 All work and information is in students’ Photography
Google Classroom

Fri 16th July English Language Narrative (45 minutes) https://sites.google.com/outwood.com/english/writing/cr
eative-writing
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